41

White Ecru Pink

Buttermilk Sun

Bittersweet Raspberry

Burgundy Hunter Green Beige

Dove Gray




Chocolate

—
Glittering Gold

CEDAR
GROVE

*Cedar Grove Accepted

Poly Packaging

Decorator Dinner Napkins

Regal Embossed

15" x 17", 2 ply, 1/8 fold

Color
*White
Ecru

Pink

Soft Sage
Dusty Rose
Teal
Buttermilk
Marina
Sun

Fresh Lime
Bittersweet
Red
Raspberry
Jade
Purple
Navy
Burgundy
Hunter Green
Beige
Black
Chocolate
Dove Gray

Glittering Gold

1,000 ct., 8/125

602-W
602-D17
602-D27
602-D46
602-D25
602-D1
602-D63
602-D44
602-D40
602-D61
602-D8
602-D11
602-D32
602-D29
602-D39
602-D22
602-D24
602-D37
602-D43
602-D13
602-D54
602-D18

602-D45

Item No.
180500
180517
180527
180546
180525
180501
180563
180544
180540
180561
180508
180511
180532
180529
180539
180522
180524
180537
180543
180513
180554
180518

180545
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